​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
ISB Current Sense Transducers (-802)
For the electronic measurement of AC and DC Signals
Part Number Table IP Output Slope*
ISB-100-A-802 +/- 100 20.000 mV/A  Features
ISB-175-A-802 +/- 175 11.429 mV/A  ✦  Fast Response Time
ISB-300-A-802 +/- 300 6.667 mV/A  ✦  Small Size
ISB-425-A-802 +/- 425 4.706 mV/A  ✦  Snap-on Busbar Mounting
Extended Range IPE
✦  UL Rated Lead Wire
Connection
ISB-550-A-802 +/- 550 3.636 mV/A
ISB-670-A-802 +/- 670 2.985 mV/A  IS Family Features
    ✦  Factory Programmable
IP & IPE  See table above  ✦  Customizable Current Range
Measurable Current Range  IP or IPE  ✦  Wideband DC to 200 kHz
Supply Voltage (Vdd)  5V(+/- 0.5 V)@12mA  ✦  Analog Output